_BOX A: SIGNMENTS	(2:6: (16): 26): 26:0: 16:1: 8:636) (2:6: (16): 26:1: 26:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16:1: 16		_	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEM
			1L	Ŷ	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER	100843	INCLINIALINO.			1. 35 15-a - 15 agr. as - 11 - 150
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIG		NTS OR COPY	THER	EOF.	o ==
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIG	NORS(S)):				۵ ₀ =
1. Madoka HAMADA MRD.		2.			
3. 6/10/9	C	4.			
5. 4//8/9	8	6. 8		,	8
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PART	TY(IES) ATTACH	∣o. FD?□YES ▷	ZINO		20 2
. ,	, ,	-v:	71.40		ř =
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING IN	TEREST:				
NAME: Ando Electric Co., Ltd.					
ADDRESS: 19-7, Kamata 4-chome, Ota-ku, Tok	oro 144-0052. JAI	PAN			
	•				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTA		⊠NO			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit berowith apply and decument for reasons)	A				
(Submit herewith only one document for recodocument)	rdation—multiple	copies of same	e Assig	nment signed by differ	ent inventors is
ASSIGNMENT OF ⊠WHOLE	□PART INTER	⊃ ⊏ QT [EVEC	. DATE: August 12, 1	000
MANUAL OF MANUAL		1LOI		. DATE. August 12, 1	390
	RANSLATION	Į			
SECURITY MERGER	OTHER:	**************************************		ALL BEAL ABATIC	
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 12,	I IF FILEU HEHE 1998	WITH: (NOTE:	IF DA I	ES ON DECLAHATIC	N AND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS OF		SHEET(S) attac	had?	YES ⊠NO	
	* INVENTOR	B. PATENT N		M#	1# INVENTOR
B4 255	not in item 1		,		if not in item
no			A NO.		
New Application 255917					
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspon	ndence	6. NUMBER			
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:				TS <u>0</u> = TOTAL	<u>1</u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP				ENCLOSED: (Code	581)
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TO)TAL x	\$40 = \$40	
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER					F.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918					
5.5 ATTY DKT:		8. IF ABOVE	FEE IS	MISSING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE
	ļ	INSUFFICIE	ENCY TO	O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	
	281	UNDER ORDI	ER NO	81165	255917
MATTER NO. CLIEN	T REF.	dup. sheet not re	equired	CLIENT NO.	MATTER N
PMS 255917 FO2 MATTER NO. CLIEN		INSUFFICIE UNDER ORDI dup. sheet not re	ER NO		255
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo	oregoing informat	ion is true and ϵ	correct	and any attached cop	y is a true copy
998 \$DANOPHICH	F				
31 a/ (49.00 gp	ı			pages <u>including</u> this	
Le_	I			ents and document	2
		(do not file dur). Cove	r sheet)	
Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry					
Reg. No. 28458		Date: Septe	mhar '	10 1000	
Atty/Sec: GJP/clc TEL: (202) 861-	-3070			18, 1998 322-0944	
7111/7000. GOT 7010 TEL. (202) 001-	-3070	FAA.	(202) c)ZZ-U9 44	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

NONPROVISIONAL

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt.

255917

F0281

Client Ref.

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to

NONPROVISIONAL

each of the und	ersigned, to wit:				
NEEDT	(1) Madoka HAMADA	(4)			
INSERT NAME(S) OF	(2)	(5)			
INVENTOR(S)	(3)	[] x box if continued	on page 2		
the receipt and assign(s) and tr	sufficiency of which are hereby acknowled ransfer(s) unto:	ged by the undersigned who at the re	equest of, hereby sell(s),		
INSERT	Ando Electric Co., Ltd.				
NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	19-7, Kamata 4-chome, C	Ota-ku, Tokyo 144-0052	2 Japan		
U.S.C. 100, in t	signated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title the invention and all applications including resulting patents, known as	and interest for the United States of any and all divisions, continuations, s	America as defined in 35 substitutes, and reissues		
TITLE OF INVENTION	EXTERNAL CAVITY SEMICO	NDUCTOR LASER LIGHT S	OURCE		
assigns and leg hereinafter act successors, as title in and to th	AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s to issue said Letters Patent to the said A gals representatives; the undersigned agree on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to signs and legal representatives, deemed e invention hereby transferred.	filed s) and request(s) the United States C SSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGN e(s) that the attorney of record in said to testify and execute any papers for A essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE	ommissioner of Patents IEE, its successors, application shall SSIGNEE, its E'S full protection and		
NOTE → → above address	The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pil to insert hereon any further identification n	Isbury Madison & Sutro, Intellectual Flecessary or desirable for recordation	Property Group, of the of this document.		
1)	INVENTOR(S) adoka Hamada	DATE SIGNED WIT August 12, '98	NESSES		
Name: 4) Name: 5) Name:					
IF ADDITIONA	AL INVENTORS, check box and conti	nue on page 2.			

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 9476 FRAME: 0407